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Ngày Thứ
Tiết 
BĐ

Số 
tiết

Tên môn học Nhóm Họ và tên Phòng

Tư 1 2 Writing AE1 10 Nguyễn Đình Minh Thắng L103
Tư 3 2 Listening AE1 10 Đỗ Hoàng Nga L103
Tư 1 2 Listening AE1 09 Đặng Đức Dũng L104
Tư 3 2 Writing AE1 09 Đặng Đức Dũng L104
Tư 1 2 Writing AE2 23 Đặng Hoài Phương L105
Tư 3 2 Speaking AE2 23 Mai Hồng Quân L105
Tư 1 2 Speaking AE2 24 Mai Hồng Quân L102
Tư 3 2 Writing AE2 24 Đặng Hoài Phương L102
Tư 1 3 Business Communication 01 Phùng Phương Linh L205
Tư 1 3 Auditing 01 Lê Phương Thảo L204
Tư 1 3 Portfolio Theory and Investment Analysis 01 Lê Hồng Nhung L202
Tư 1 3 Human Resources Management 03 Phạm Tấn Nhật L203
Tư 1 3 Inorganic Chemistry 01 Lê Quang Phong L106
Tư 1 3 Writing 2 (C1-C2) 02 Nguyễn Nhã Trân L206
Tư 1 3 Engineering Drawing 01 Trần Đức Vĩ L108
Tư 4 3 Fundamental of Financial Management 05 Phan Ngọc Anh L108
Tư 7 2 Writing AE2 01 Nguyễn Lê Bảo Ngọc L205
Tư 7 2 Writing AE2 16 Nguyễn Nhã Trân L103
Tư 9 2 Speaking AE2 16 Phan Thanh Quang L103
Tư 7 2 Speaking AE2 15 Phan Thanh Quang L104
Tư 9 2 Writing AE2 15 Nguyễn Nhã Trân L104
Tư 7 2 Speaking AE2 10 Đinh Tùng Anh L204
Tư 9 2 Writing AE2 10 Nguyễn Lê Bảo Ngọc L204
Tư 7 3 Plant Science 01 Nguyễn Phương Thảo L207
Tư 7 3 Speaking 2 (C1-C2) 02 Nguyễn Hoàng Phương Mai L105

Năm 1 2 Writing AE1 18 Đặng Hoài Phương L107
Năm 3 2 Listening AE1 18 Nguyễn Thị Mai Trâm L107
Năm 1 2 Listening AE1 17 Nguyễn Thị Mai Trâm L205
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Tên môn học Nhóm Họ và tên Phòng

Năm 3 2 Writing AE1 17 Đặng Hoài Phương L205
Năm 1 3 Quantitative Methods for Business 05 Nguyễn Minh Tuấn L207
Năm 1 3 Reading 1 (B2-C1) 01 Trần Đoan Thư L206
Năm 1 3 Listening 2 (C1-C2) 02 Trần Thúy Hằng L106
Năm 1 3 Syntax 02 Nguyễn Lê Bảo Ngọc L203
Năm 1 3 Logistics Engineering & Supply Chain Design 01 Mai Thùy Dung L201
Năm 4 3 Semantics 01 Trần Đoan Thư L206
Năm 4 3 Engineering Economy 04 Nguyễn Hoàng Huy L202
Năm 4 3 Product Design and Development 01 Trần Đức Vĩ L207
Năm 4 3 Financial Econometrics 01 Nguyễn Phương Anh L204
Năm 7 2 Writing AE1 15 Nguyễn Đức Phong L104
Năm 9 2 Listening AE1 15 Võ Thanh Nga L104
Năm 7 2 Listening AE1 16 Nguyễn Thị Mai Trâm L105
Năm 9 2 Writing AE1 16 Nguyễn Đức Phong L105
Năm 7 2 Speaking AE2 13 Nguyễn Hồng Đức L206
Năm 7 2 Writing AE2 14 Nguyễn Nhã Trân L110
Năm 9 2 Speaking AE2 14 Nguyễn Hồng Đức L110
Năm 7 3 Business Communication 02 Nguyễn Vũ Anh Trâm L202
Năm 7 3 Quantitative Methods for Business 09 Nguyễn Bá Trung L207
Năm 7 3 Listening 1 (B2-C1) 01 Bùi Diễm Bích Huyền L101
Năm 7 3 Syntax 01 Nguyễn Lê Bảo Ngọc L204
Năm 7 3 ELT methods and techniques - Teaching Listening & Speaking 01 Đỗ Hoàng Nga L205
Sáu 1 3 Organic Chemistry 2 01 Lê Quang Phong L205
Sáu 1 3 Signals & Systems 01 Đỗ Ngọc Hùng L101
Sáu 1 3 Scheduling & Sequencing 01 Phan Nguyễn Kỳ Phúc L108
Sáu 1 3 Simulation Models in Industrial Engineering 01 Trần Văn Lý L207
Sáu 1 3 Principles of Database Management 01 Nguyễn Thị Thúy Loan L201
Sáu 1 4 Deterministic Models in OR 05 Hà Thị Xuân Chi L202
Sáu 4 3 Introduction to Artificial Intelligence 01 Mai Hoàng Bảo Ân L201
Sáu 7 2 Writing AE2 17 Nguyễn Thị Thanh Thương L104
Sáu 9 2 Speaking AE2 17 Phan Thanh Quang L104
Sáu 7 2 Speaking AE2 18 Phan Thanh Quang L105
Sáu 9 2 Writing AE2 18 Nguyễn Thị Thanh Thương L105
Sáu 7 3 Organizational Behavior 01 Hồ Trung Hiếu L204
Sáu 7 3 Quantitative Methods for Business 03 Nguyễn Minh Tuấn L207
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Sáu 7 3 Microbiology 01 Trần Thị Mỹ Hạnh L201
Sáu 7 3 Sensors and Instrumentation 01 Huỳnh Tấn Quốc L206
Sáu 7 3 Speaking 2 (C1-C2) 03 Nguyễn Thị Mai Trâm L111
Sáu 7 3 Information System Management 01 Đào Trần Hoàng Châu L205
Sáu 7 3 Optimization 2 01 Nguyễn Định L103
Sáu 7 4 Statistics for Health Science 01 Trương Phước Long L110
Sáu 7 4 Deterministic Models in OR 04 Hà Thị Xuân Chi L202
Hai 1 3 Reading 2 (C1-C2) 02 Nguyễn Hoàng Khánh L204
Hai 1 3 Global Englishes 01 Đinh Tùng Anh L202
Hai 4 3 Engineering Economy 03 Nguyễn Hoàng Huy L202
Hai 7 2 Writing AE1 13 Nguyễn Đức Phong L104
Hai 9 2 Listening AE1 13 Võ Thanh Nga L104
Hai 7 2 Listening AE1 14 Võ Thanh Nga L105
Hai 9 2 Writing AE1 14 Nguyễn Đức Phong L105
Hai 7 2 Writing AE1 03 Nguyễn Hoàng Khánh L203
Hai 9 2 Listening AE1 03 Trần Thúy Hằng L203
Hai 7 2 Listening AE1 04 Trần Thúy Hằng L204
Hai 9 2 Writing AE1 04 Nguyễn Hoàng Khánh L204
Hai 7 3 Business Ethics 06 Hà Minh Trí L202
Hai 7 3 International Economics 03 Cao Minh Mẫn L108
Hai 7 3 Business Law 05 Bùi Đoàn Danh Thảo L207
Hai 7 3 Algorithms & Data Structures 01 Lê Thành Sách L201
Hai 7 3 Introduction to Computing 01 Võ Thị Lưu Phương L109
Ba 1 3 Business Communication 03 Phạm Thanh Huyền L204
Ba 1 3 Introduction to Macro Economics 08 Cao Minh Mẫn L108
Ba 1 3 Fundamentals of Programming 01 Lê Thanh Sơn L101
Ba 1 4 Fish Nutrition and Feed Formulation 01 Nguyễn Như Trí L102
Ba 4 3 Fundamental of Financial Management 08 Nguyễn Cảnh Tiên L108
Ba 4 3 Business Ethics 01 Nguyễn Thế Khải L207
Ba 4 3 Advertising and PR 01 Nguyễn Quế Tiên L204
Ba 4 3 Introduction to Vietnamese Legal System 05 Bùi Đoàn Danh Thảo L202
Ba 4 3 Speaking 2 (C1-C2) 01 Bùi Diễm Bích Huyền L206
Ba 7 3 Managerial Accounting 02 Vũ Tuấn Anh L207
Ba 7 3 Fundamental of Financial Management 09 Trịnh Thu Nga L202
Ba 7 3 Dairy product technology 01 Lê Trung Thiên L203
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Ba 7 3 Listening 2 (C1-C2) 01 Đinh Tùng Anh L206
Ba 7 3 Lean Production 01 Trần Văn Lý L201
Tư 1 2 Writing AE1 10 Nguyễn Đình Minh Thắng L103
Tư 3 2 Listening AE1 10 Đỗ Hoàng Nga L103
Tư 1 2 Listening AE1 09 Đặng Đức Dũng L104
Tư 3 2 Writing AE1 09 Đặng Đức Dũng L104
Tư 1 2 Writing AE2 23 Đặng Hoài Phương L105
Tư 3 2 Speaking AE2 23 Mai Hồng Quân L105
Tư 1 2 Speaking AE2 24 Mai Hồng Quân L102
Tư 3 2 Writing AE2 24 Đặng Hoài Phương L102
Tư 1 3 Business Communication 01 Phùng Phương Linh L205
Tư 1 3 Auditing 01 Lê Phương Thảo L204
Tư 1 3 Organizational Behavior 03 A Lăng Thớ L207
Tư 1 3 Portfolio Theory and Investment Analysis 01 Lê Hồng Nhung L202
Tư 1 3 Human Resources Management 03 Phạm Tấn Nhật L203
Tư 1 3 Inorganic Chemistry 01 Lê Quang Phong L106
Tư 1 3 Writing 2 (C1-C2) 02 Nguyễn Nhã Trân L206
Tư 1 3 Engineering Drawing 01 Trần Đức Vĩ L108
Tư 4 3 Fundamental of Financial Management 05 Phan Ngọc Anh L108
Tư 7 2 Writing AE2 01 Nguyễn Lê Bảo Ngọc L205
Tư 7 2 Writing AE1 07 Nguyễn Thị Mai Trâm L206
Tư 9 2 Listening AE1 07 Đỗ Hoàng Nga L206
Tư 7 2 Listening AE1 08 Đỗ Hoàng Nga L203
Tư 9 2 Writing AE1 08 Nguyễn Thị Mai Trâm L203
Tư 7 2 Writing AE2 16 Nguyễn Nhã Trân L103
Tư 9 2 Speaking AE2 16 Phan Thanh Quang L103
Tư 7 2 Speaking AE2 15 Phan Thanh Quang L104
Tư 9 2 Writing AE2 15 Nguyễn Nhã Trân L104
Tư 7 2 Speaking AE2 10 Đinh Tùng Anh L204
Tư 9 2 Writing AE2 10 Nguyễn Lê Bảo Ngọc L204
Tư 7 3 Plant Science 01 Nguyễn Phương Thảo L207
Tư 7 3 Speaking 2 (C1-C2) 02 Nguyễn Hoàng Phương Mai L105
Tư 7 3 Engineering Economy 05 Nguyễn Hoàng Huy L108
Tư 7 3 Logistics Engineering & Supply Chain Design 02 Mai Thùy Dung L201

Năm 1 2 Writing AE1 18 Đặng Hoài Phương L107
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Năm 3 2 Listening AE1 18 Nguyễn Thị Mai Trâm L107
Năm 1 2 Listening AE1 17 Nguyễn Thị Mai Trâm L205
Năm 3 2 Writing AE1 17 Đặng Hoài Phương L205
Năm 1 3 Business Communication 07 Nguyễn Trần Phi Yến L202
Năm 1 3 Reading 1 (B2-C1) 01 Trần Đoan Thư L206
Năm 1 3 Listening 2 (C1-C2) 02 Trần Thúy Hằng L106
Năm 1 3 Syntax 02 Nguyễn Lê Bảo Ngọc L203
Năm 1 3 Decision Making 01 Nguyễn Định L204
Năm 4 3 Managerial Accounting 01 Vũ Tuấn Anh L108
Năm 4 3 Semantics 01 Trần Đoan Thư L206
Năm 4 3 Financial Econometrics 01 Nguyễn Phương Anh L204
Năm 7 2 Writing AE1 15 Nguyễn Đức Phong L104
Năm 9 2 Listening AE1 15 Võ Thanh Nga L104
Năm 7 2 Listening AE1 16 Nguyễn Thị Mai Trâm L105
Năm 9 2 Writing AE1 16 Nguyễn Đức Phong L105
Năm 7 2 Speaking AE2 13 Nguyễn Hồng Đức L206
Năm 7 2 Writing AE2 14 Nguyễn Nhã Trân L110
Năm 9 2 Speaking AE2 14 Nguyễn Hồng Đức L110
Năm 7 3 Business Communication 02 Nguyễn Vũ Anh Trâm L202
Năm 7 3 Quantitative Methods for Business 09 Nguyễn Bá Trung L207
Năm 7 3 Listening 1 (B2-C1) 01 Bùi Diễm Bích Huyền L101
Năm 7 3 Writing 2 (C1-C2) 03 Phạm Hữu Đức L102
Năm 7 3 Syntax 01 Nguyễn Lê Bảo Ngọc L204
Năm 7 3 ELT methods and techniques - Teaching Listening & Speaking 01 Đỗ Hoàng Nga L205
Năm 7 3 Probability, Statistic & Random Process 01 Phạm Hải Hà L201
Sáu 1 3 Organic Chemistry 2 01 Lê Quang Phong L205
Sáu 1 3 Principles of Database Management 01 Nguyễn Thị Thúy Loan L201
Sáu 7 2 Writing AE2 17 Nguyễn Thị Thanh Thương L104
Sáu 9 2 Speaking AE2 17 Phan Thanh Quang L104
Sáu 7 2 Speaking AE2 18 Phan Thanh Quang L105
Sáu 9 2 Writing AE2 18 Nguyễn Thị Thanh Thương L105
Sáu 7 3 Organizational Behavior 01 Hồ Trung Hiếu L204
Sáu 7 3 Quantitative Methods for Business 03 Nguyễn Minh Tuấn L207
Sáu 7 3 Microbiology 01 Trần Thị Mỹ Hạnh L201
Sáu 7 3 Sensors and Instrumentation 01 Huỳnh Tấn Quốc L206
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Sáu 7 3 Information System Management 01 Đào Trần Hoàng Châu L205
Sáu 7 4 Statistics for Health Science 01 Trương Phước Long L110
Bảy 1 3 Principles of Management 14 Lê Ngọc Anh Khoa L201
Bảy 7 2 Writing AE2 21 Văn Thị Phước L104
Bảy 9 2 Speaking AE2 21 Mai Hồng Quân L104
Bảy 7 2 Speaking AE2 22 Mai Hồng Quân L105
Bảy 9 2 Writing AE2 22 Văn Thị Phước L105
Bảy 7 3 Principles of Management 01 Tôn Nữ Ngọc Hân L201
Bảy 7 3 Internet of Things (IoT) 01 Võ Minh Thạnh L204
Bảy 7 3 Introduction to Linguistics 01 Võ Thanh Nga L103
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